Date

01-Nov-

2022

06-Nov-

2022

07-Nov-

2022

08-Nov-

2022

09-Nov-

2022

10-Nov-

2022

11-Nov-

2022

15-Nov-

2022

21-Nov-

2022

23-Nov-

2022

24-Nov-

2022

06-Nov-

2022

07-Nov-

2022

08-Nov-

2022

10-Nov-

2022

11-Nov-

2022

Receipt

Amount Expense Type

22.00 GBP Other Travel - General

21.00 GBP Overnight Subsistence -

more than 5 miles

21.00 GBP QOvernight Subsistence -

more than 5 miles

21.00 GBP Overnight Subsistence -

more than 5 miles

21.00 GBP Overnight Subsistence -

more than 5 miles

21.00 GBP Overnight Subsistence -

more than 5 miles

11.50 GBP Other Travel - General

21.00 GBP Overnight Subsistence -

more than 5 miles
11.00 GBP Other Travel - General

4.25GBP Day Subgistence - more
than 5 miles

425 GBP Day Subsrlstence -more
than 5 miles
Personal Incidental
Expenditure
Personal Incidental
Expenditure
Personal Incidental
Expenditure
Personal Incidental
Expenditure
Personal Incidental
Expenditure

5.00GBP

5.00GBP

5.00GBP

5.00GBP

5.00GBP

Expense Report for Charlie Taylor: November 2022

Other Information

Travelled from home address to Skynews studio

Exeter inspection.Member of HMIP Unit,and therefore receipts are not currently required for subsistence.Claims can be
based upon period of time away (without receipts),as opposed to receipted amounts up to daily limits.Contact Sian Goundiam

Exeter inspection-Member of HMIP Unit,and therefore receipts are not currently required for subsistence.Claims can be
based upon period of time away (without receipts),as opposed to receipted amounts up to daily limits.Contact Sian Goundiam

Exeter inspection-Member of HMIP Unit,and therefore receipts are not currently required for subsistence.Claims can be
based upon period of time away (without receipts),as opposed to receipted amounts up to daily limits.Contact Sian Goundiam

Exeter inspection-Member of HMIP Unit,and therefore receipts are not currently required for subsistence.Claims can be
based upon period of time away (without receipts),as opposed to receipted amounts up to daily limits.Contact Sian Goundiam

Exeter inspection-Member of HMIP Unit,and therefore receipts are not currently required for subsistence.Claims can be
based upon period of time away (without receipts),as opposed to receipted amounts up to daily limits.Contact Sian Goundiam

Travelled from Newton Abbot train station to Channings Wood prison. Limited transport links.

Winchester inspection-Member of HMIP Unit,and therefore receipts are not currently required for subsistence.Claims can
be based upon period of time away (without receipts),as opposed to receipted amounts up to daily limits.Contact Sian Goun

Taxi from Buckingham House Conference Centre to Cambridge Station due to limited transport links
Attending Brixton IRP

Attended Cookham Wood IRRP

Exeter inspect.Member of HMIP Unit, and therefore receipts are not currently required for subsistence.Claims can be based
upon period of time away(without receipts),as opposed to receipted amounts up to daily limits-Contact Sian Goundiam
Exeter inspect.Member of HMIP Unit, and therefore receipts are not currently required for subsistence.Claims can be based
upon period of time away(without receipts),as opposed to receipted amounts up to daily limits-Contact Sian Goundiam
Exeter inspect.Member of HMIP Unit, and therefore receipts are not currently required for subsistence.Claims can be based
upon period of time away(without receipts),as opposed to receipted amounts up to daily limits-Contact Sian Goundiam
Exeter inspect.Member of HMIP Unit, and therefore receipts are not currently required for subsistence.Claims can be based
upon period of time away(without receipts),as opposed to receipted amounts up to daily limits-Contact Sian Goundiam
Exeter inspect.Member of HMIP Unit, and therefore receipts are not currently required for subsistence.Claims can be based
upon period of time away(without receipts),as opposed to receipted amounts up to daily limits-Contact Sian Goundiam

Original Receipt

Required

Reimbursable
Amount
(GBP)

22.00

Receipt
Missing

21.00
21.00
21.00
21.00
21.00
11.50
21.00
11.00
425
4.25
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

5.00

Total 204.00



