Expense Report for Charlie Taylor: November 2022

Date	Receipt Amount	Expense Type	Other Information	Original Receipt Required	Receipt Missing	Reimbursable Amount (GBP)
01-Nov- 2022	22.00 GBP	Other Travel - General	Travelled from home address to Skynews studio			22.00
06-Nov- 2022	21.00 GBP	Overnight Subsistence - more than 5 miles	Exeter inspection. Member of HMIP Unit, and therefore receipts are not currently required for subsistence. Claims can be based upon period of time away (without receipts), as opposed to receipted amounts up to daily limits. Contact Sian Goundiam	V		21.00
07-Nov- 2022		Overnight Subsistence - more than 5 miles	Exeter inspection-Member of HMIP Unit, and therefore receipts are not currently required for subsistence. Claims can be based upon period of time away (without receipts), as opposed to receipted amounts up to daily limits. Contact Sian Goundiam	V		21.00
08-Nov- 2022		Overnight Subsistence - more than 5 miles	Exeter inspection-Member of HMIP Unit, and therefore receipts are not currently required for subsistence. Claims can be based upon period of time away (without receipts), as opposed to receipted amounts up to daily limits. Contact Sian Goundiam	V		21.00
09-Nov- 2022		Overnight Subsistence - more than 5 miles	Exeter inspection-Member of HMIP Unit, and therefore receipts are not currently required for subsistence. Claims can be based upon period of time away (without receipts), as opposed to receipted amounts up to daily limits. Contact Sian Goundiam	V		21.00
10-Nov- 2022	21.00 GBP	Overnight Subsistence - more than 5 miles	Exeter inspection-Member of HMIP Unit, and therefore receipts are not currently required for subsistence. Claims can be based upon period of time away (without receipts), as opposed to receipted amounts up to daily limits. Contact Sian Goundiam	V		21.00
11-Nov- 2022		Other Travel - General	Travelled from Newton Abbot train station to Channings Wood prison. Limited transport links.			11.50
15-Nov- 2022	21.00 GBP	Overnight Subsistence - more than 5 miles	Winchester inspection-Member of HMIP Unit, and therefore receipts are not currently required for subsistence. Claims can be based upon period of time away (without receipts), as opposed to receipted amounts up to daily limits. Contact Sian Goun	V		21.00
21-Nov- 2022	11.00 GBP	Other Travel - General	Taxi from Buckingham House Conference Centre to Cambridge Station due to limited transport links			11.00
23-Nov- 2022	4.25 GBP	Day Subsistence - more than 5 miles	Attending Brixton IRP	V		4.25
24-Nov- 2022	4.25 GBP	Day Subsistence - more than 5 miles	Attended Cookham Wood IRRP	V		4.25
06-Nov- 2022		Personal Incidental Expenditure	Exeter inspect. Member of HMIP Unit, and therefore receipts are not currently required for subsistence. Claims can be based upon period of time away (without receipts), as opposed to receipted amounts up to daily limits-Contact Sian Goundiam			5.00
07-Nov- 2022		Personal Incidental Expenditure	Exeter inspect. Member of HMIP Unit, and therefore receipts are not currently required for subsistence. Claims can be based upon period of time away (without receipts), as opposed to receipted amounts up to daily limits-Contact Sian Goundiam			5.00
08-Nov- 2022		Personal Incidental Expenditure	Exeter inspect. Member of HMIP Unit, and therefore receipts are not currently required for subsistence. Claims can be based upon period of time away (without receipts), as opposed to receipted amounts up to daily limits. Contact Sian Goundiam			5.00
10-Nov- 2022	5.00 GBP	Personal Incidental Expenditure	Exeter inspect. Member of HMIP Unit, and therefore receipts are not currently required for subsistence. Claims can be based upon period of time away (without receipts), as opposed to receipted amounts up to daily limits-Contact Sian Goundiam			5.00
11-Nov- 2022	5.00 CRD	Personal Incidental Expenditure	Exeter inspect. Member of HMIP Unit, and therefore receipts are not currently required for subsistence. Claims can be based upon period of time away (without receipts), as opposed to receipted amounts up to daily limits-Contact Sian Goundiam			5.00
					Total	204.00